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CERTIFICATE 

This is to certify that the food safety management system of the company 
 

„PINDOS“ – The Agriculrural Poultry Cooperative of 
Ioannina 
 

Rodotopi, 45500 Ioannina 
Greece 

has been assessed and determined to comply with the requirements of 
 
Food Safety System Certification 22000 
FSSC 22000 
 
Certification scheme for food safety management systems consisting of the following elements: 
ISO 22000:2018, ISO/TS 22002-1:2009 and Additional FSSC 22000 requirements 
(Version 5). 
 
This certificate is applicable for the scope of: 
Production, processing and distribution of poultry 
products. Production, processing, packaging and distribution of pre-cooked poultry. 
 
Category: CI 
 
 
 

Date of initial certification 

Certification decision 

(Re)Issuing date 

This certificate is valid until 

Registration no. 

 

2019-05-20 

2020-10-31 

2020-10-31 

2022-05-19 

206607 FSSC V5 

  

DQS CFS GmbH 
German Association for Sustainability 
 

   
Dr. Sied Sadek 
Managing Director  
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ΠΙΣΤΟΠΟΙΗΤΙΚΟ 

Με το παρόν πιστοποιείται ότι η εταιρεία 
 

«ΠΙΝΔΟΣ» - Αγροτικός Πτηνοτροφικός Συνεταιρισμός 
Ιωαννίνων 
 

Ροδοτόπι, 45500 Ιωάννινα 
Ελλάδα 

ανέπτυξε και εφαρμόζει ένα Σύστημα Διαχείρισης Ασφάλειας Τροφίμων. 

Πεδίο εφαρμογής: 
Ευζωία πτηνών κατά την σφαγή. Παραγωγή, μεταποίηση, τυποποίηση και εμπορία 
κρέατος πουλερικών. Παραγωγή, μεταποίηση, τυποποίηση και εμπορία ψημένων 
προϊόντων κρέατος πουλερικών. 
 
Κατηγορία: CI 

Μετά από επιθεώρηση, η οποία τεκμηριώνεται με σχετική έκθεση αξιολόγησης, 
βεβαιώνεται ότι το Σύστημα Διαχείρισης ικανοποιεί τις απαιτήσεις του προτύπου: 
 
 

ISO 22000 : 2018 

 

Αριθμός καταχώρησης πιστοποιητικού 

Ημερομηνία αναθεώρησης 

Ισχύει από 

Ισχύει έως 

Ημερομηνία πιστοποίησης 

206607 FSMS2018 

2020-10-31 

2019-05-20 

2022-05-19 

2020-10-31 
 

DQS CFS GmbH 
German Association for Sustainability 
 

   
Dr. Sied Sadek 
Γενικός Διευθυντής  
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